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	Ред.

број
	Број
индекса
	Остварени поени

	
	
	

	1.
	IT-1/24
	15

	2.
	IT-2/24
	15

	3.
	 IT-7/24
	14

	4.
	 IT-3/24
	13

	5.
	IT-13/24
	12

	6.
	IT-5/24
	11

	7.
	IT-16/24
	11

	Закључно са редним бројем 7.


 Напомена: Укупан број бодова је 15. Положили су студенти који су освојили најмање 8 бодова.                                                                                         
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